
FIRE ALLOCATIONS

FY 2018-2019 BUDGET

Department Tax Base

Approved Tax 

Rate - 4 cents

Additional Funds 

Contributed Total per Dept.

Effective Tax 

Rate per $100

Advance 643,401,660    $257,360.66 $257,361.00 $0.04

Center 110,759,503    $44,303.80 $90,825.20 $135,129.00 $0.12

Clemmons 172,891,692    $69,156.68 $69,157.00 $0.04

Cooleemee 63,582,444      $25,432.98 $109,696.02 $135,129.00 $0.21

Cornatzer Dulin 106,562,062    $42,624.82 $92,504.18 $135,129.00 $0.13

County Line 78,405,782      $31,362.31 $103,766.69 $135,129.00 $0.17

Courtney 35,538,105      $14,215.24 $14,216.00 $0.04

Farmington 271,293,864    $108,517.55 $26,611.45 $135,129.00 $0.05

Fork 176,255,319    $70,502.13 $64,626.87 $135,129.00 $0.08

Jerusalem 218,077,818    $87,231.13 $47,897.87 $135,129.00 $0.06

Lone Hickory 11,776,449      $4,710.58 $4,711.00 $0.04

Mocksville 1,025,590,164 $410,236.07 $410,237.00 $0.04

Scotch Irish 17,906,857      $7,162.74 $7,163.00 $0.04

Sheffield Callahan 71,551,579      $28,620.63 $106,508.37 $135,129.00 $0.19

Smith Grove 845,731,338    $338,292.54 $338,293.00 $0.04

William R Davie 200,525,375    $80,210.15 $54,918.85 $135,129.00 $0.07

Davie Co. Firemans $14,639.34 $14,640.00

Davie Co. Rescue $135,129.00 $135,129.00

Totals 4,049,850,011 $1,619,940.00 $697,355.50 $2,467,068.00 0.0609             

3/15/2019


